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In recent years, a tremendous amount of effort has been focused on
better understanding the fundamentals of Alzheimer's disease (AD) to
facilitate early and accurate diagnosis and appropriately targeted
therapeutic treatments. Alzheimer's Disease: Targets for New Clinical,
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the current state of the art of diagnostics and therapeutics and
identifies emerging technologies and molecules that show promise in
the management and treatment of AD.With contributions from experts
drawn from academia,


